Referencia Medidas Características u./caja
338871081 40-40 VTR04004090P 20
338871084 50-40 VTR05004090P 20
338871087 50-50 VTR05005090P 20
338871090 75-40 VTR07504090P 10
338871093 75-50 VTR07505090P 10
338871096 75-75 VTR07507590P 10
338871101 90-50 VTR09005090P 15
338871105 90-90 VTR09009090P 15
338871107 110-40 VTR11004090P 6
338871110 110-50 VTR11005090P 6
338871113 110-75 VTR11007590P 8
338871115 110-90 VTR11009090P 8
338871118 110-110 VTR11011090P 7
338871120 125-125 VTR12512590P 6
338871122 160-160 VTR16016090P 3
338871123 90-75 VTR09007590AD 15
338871125 125-110 VTR12511090AD 6
338871127 160-110 PTR160110090 4
338871200 200-200 VTR20020090D 2
a
DN
Z 1
Z 3